Page 1/4
Pressure
Water cooled absolute pressure sensor
High temperature gas pressure measurement
40
49
B_
00

the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Ordering example: Type 4049B05DS1-2,0
• Version with measuring range 0 ... 5 bar, with digital tem-
perature compensation and PiezoSmart®, cable length 2 m.
Compatible with Kistler amplifier Type 4665/4665B... and
Type 4624A...
Scope of delivery    Type/Art. No.
• Seal     1111A
Optional accessories   Type/Art. No.
• Screen mounting tool   1300A127
• Sensor mounting tool   1300A19
• Open ended insert tool 16 mm  1300A33
• Open ended insert tool 18 mm  1300A15
• Torque wrench 4 ... 20 N·m  1300A39
• Torque wrench 1 ... 6 N·m  1300A17
Adaptor
• Adaptor G1/2"    7543A1
• Sensor dummy M14x1.25  4189
Amplifier/SCP
• SCP (Slim-) for 2 measuring modules 2852A...
• SCP for 8 measuring modules  2853A...
• Piezoresistive SCP amplifier  4665B...
• Piezoresistive 1-channel amplifier  4624A...
Water cooling equipment
• Water connecting hose    1203Csp
• Water connecting tube with quick coupling 1233A1
• Temperature conditioning unit  2621G
Ordering key
 Type 4049B  DS  -
Pressure range
0 ... 5 bar 05
0 ... 10 bar 10
Sensor type
Digital compensation and
PiezoSmart®
DS
Cable type
PTFE cable 1
Cable length
2 m 2,0
0,5 m 0,5
• Extension cable for sensor
FPM (0 ... 180 °C)
 - L = 1 m    4785A41-1,00
 - L = 2 m    4785A41-2,00
 - L = 3 m    4785A41-3,00
 - L = 5 m    4785A41-5,00
 - L = 7.5 m    4785A41-7,50
 - L = 10 m    4785A41-10,0
 - L = ...m (Lmin = 0,5/Lmax = 10 m) 4785A41-SP-...
• Extension cable for sensor
PTFE (–40 ... 180 °C)
 - L = ... m (Lmin = 0.5 m/Lmax = 10 m) 4785A11-SP-...
• Adapter cable for connection of DS
sensors to 4761B... cable
FPM (0 ... 180 °C)
 - L = 0.2 m    4785A42-0,20
 - L = ... m (Lmin = 0.5 m/Lmax = 10 m) 4785A42-SP-...
• Adapter cable for connection of DS
sensors to 4761B... cable
PTFE (–40 ... 180 °C)
 - L = ...m (Lmin = 0.5 m/Lmax = 10 m) 4785A12-SP-...